Boston BMW CCA @ Palmer

Sept 19-20

7:15AM

REGISTRATION Under Tent

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

COLD TRACK

8:25AM ALL Drivers Meeting outside classroom
Start On Track In Class

Exercise
Exercise




