Boston BMW CCA @ Palmer		Sept 19-20
7:15AM	REGISTRATION Under Tent	
8:25AM	ALL Drivers Meeting outside classroom	
Start	On Track	In Class
9:00 AM	0	
9:30 AM	1	
10:00 AM	0	
10:30 AM	1	
11:00 AM	0+1	Exercise
11:30 AM	0+1	Exercise
12:00 PM	Lunch	
1:00 PM	0	
1:30 PM	1	
2:00 PM	0	
2:30 PM	1	
3:00 PM	0	
3:30 PM	1	
4:00 PM	0	
4:30 PM	1	
5:00 PM	COLD TRACK	